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 Where: I = index of RMS data  

 i = index of raw data  

 N = number of data points in RMS calculation n = [1, N+l, 

2N+l,...]  

SPSS version 2020
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 الدلالاتىالأحصائوظ
 

 المتعورات
وحدةى
ىالػواس

 9نى=ى

الأنحرافىىالمتودط
ىالمطوارى

مطاملى
ىالألتواء

مطاملى
ىالتغلطح

 

0.18 0.06-0.27-1.01 

0.260.18-0.10-1.37

0.230.101.230.48

0.330.08-0.18-1.53

0.140.04-0.39-0.57

0.330.21-0.67-1.74

0.130.080.37-1.56

0.380.170.26-1.47

                                  الدلالاتىالأحصائوظ
 

 المتعورات
وحدةى
 الػواس

 9نى=ى

الأنحرافىىالمتودط
ىالمطوارى

مطاملى
ىالألتواء

مطاملى
ىالتغلطح

 

0.14 0.050.03-1.08 

0.190.13-0.04-1.24

0.190.05-0.66-1.34

0.220.040.36-1.29

0.150.050.20-0.33

0.230.14-0.28-1.87

0.080.040.08-1.15

0.240.100.23-0.84
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0.36

                                  الدلالاتىالأحصائوظ
 

 المتعورات
وحدةى
ىالػواس

ىالمؼارةىكاملظىالمرحلظىالأدادوظىالمرحلظىالتمؼودوظ
ىمتودط
النذاطى
الكؼربىى
ىللطضلات

ندبظى
مداهمظى
ىالطضلات

ىمتودط
النذاطى
الكؼربىى
ىللطضلات

ندبظى
مداهمظى
ىالطضلات

ىمتودط
النذاطى
الكؼربىى
ىللطضلات

ندبظى
مداهمظى
ىالطضلات

 

0.11 0.180.14

0.120.260.19

0.160.230.19

0.130.330.22

0.150.140.15

0.13 0.330.23

0.040.130.08

0.150.380.24
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